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PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF SENIOR SUPERINTENDENT AS ON 01/11/2025
Appendix to Order No. E1/171/2021/DME , Dated: 30-11-2025

Wheth
Date of o ot €7 20Y
rdeI: of A Date of A Details her P discipli
S1 o . . . . Date of B ppointme . _of Test . nary a
Name  Institution District . . ssumption .. Fobati .~ .
No irth nt as Seni Qualifi ction is
. of Charge . n De .
or Superi cation clared pendin
ntendent g Agai
nst
Governme Accoun
Mridulakuma .~ Pathanamt ts Test
! ri.K. nt Nursing hitta 03.05.1970 23.02.2017 23.02.2017 (Lower Yes  Yes
College )
Shamiith. A Institute o 'A;C(El?u
2 AMJIR-A- ¢ Chest Di Kozhikode 30.05.1976 06052021 09062021 2 ' yes  No
k t (Low
seases
er)
Directorat Accou
3 Sudheesh ku e of Medi Thiruvana 28.05.1974 06.072021 22072001 S Tes Yes No
mar.P  cal Educat nthapuram t (High
ion er)
Directorat Accou
4  Suma.S ¢ of Medi Thiruvana 11101974 06072021 2207201 18 Tes Yes No
cal Educat nthapuram t (High
ion er)
Anilk Sri Avitto Thi Atcc:‘lf)u
5 ANUKUMAL o Thimung © OTUVANA e 051973 06.07.2021 22072021 10 "% Yes  No
G ... nthapuram t (High
1 Hospital
er)
Gov;elinme Accou
6 Anil Kumar. MedicalCThlruvana 27.05.1973 30072022 11.082022 S Tes Yes No
M.S nthapuram t (High
ollege Ho er)
spital
Regional I Accou
7  Suraj.P.S nstitute of Thiruvana 30051978 3007.2022 10.08.2022 NS Tes Yes No
Ophthalm nthapuram t (Low
ology er)
Governme Accou
8 Benny.A n.t Kollam 15.05.1970 30.07.2022 11.08.2022 nts Tes Yes No
Nursing C t (Low
ollege er)
Physical Accou
Medicine . nts Tes
9 Sreekumar.M .. Kozhikode 12.03.1972 17.08.2022 29.08.2022 Yes No
& Rehabil t (Low
itation er)
Accoun

Zonal Lim
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10 Suma.T.A b Fitting C Kottayam 30.04.1972
enter

On Deputa
tion at HD
Ramachandra S, Institute
nM of Materna
1 and Child

Health

11 Kozhikode 01.06.1972

Directorate ., .
1 Prakasllll Jose of Medical "l;lﬁlaru]f;;n 02.01.1972
p Education P
Governme
nt Nursing Thiruvanan
College A thapuram

nnex

13 Bindusree.V 30.05.1972

Governme Thiruvanan
14 Shafeek.E nt Nursing 15.05.1983

College thapuram

On Deputa
tion at Ker
. ala State A Thiruvanan
31.05.1972
15 Indira MR.K llied & He thapuram
althcare C

ouncil

Governme
16 Shahina.T.A nt Medical Idukki 04.05.1976
College

Governme
17 Gireesh K P nt Nursing Thrissur 13.05.1979
College

On Deputa
tion at HD
Krishna Bhad S, Govern Thiruvanan
ran ment Medi thapuram
cal College
Hospital

18 14.12.1976

Governme
19 Ragi.C.K nt Medical Kozhikode 30.05.1978
College

Institute of
Child Heal
20 Jose Mathew th and Chil Kottayam 25.04.1976
dren Hospi
tal
Institute of

29.09.2022

24.03.2023

24.03.2023

20.04.2023

30.05.2023

19.09.2023

19.09.2023

19.09.2023

19.09.2023

19.09.2023

19.09.2023

26.10.2022

19.04.2023

25.04.2023

11.05.2023

31.05.2023

25.09.2023

20.09.2023

21.09.2023

04.10.2023

20.10.2023

10.10.2023

ts Test
(Higher
)

Accoun
ts Test
(Lower

)

Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Higher
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower

)

Accoun
ts Test
(Lower

)

Accoun
ts Test
(Lower

)

Accoun
ts Test
(Lower

)

Accoun
ts Test
(Lower

)

Accoun
ts Test
(Lower

)

Accoun
ts Test
(Lower

)

Accoun

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No
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21 Shaheer.P.T Maternal a Kozhikode 25.04.1973
nd Child H
ealth

Governme
22 Binoy.K.S nt Nursing Palakkad 01.03.1975
College

Governme
. nt Medical .
08.02.1973
23 ShajuM College H Thrissur

ospital

Governme
24 Joshy KV ntMedical Kannur 10.04.1978
College

Governme
25 BiyuKK nt Nursing Kozhikode 30.05.1975
College

Governme
26 Maya.K.D ntMedical Thrissur 30.05.1975
College

Governme
Sunil Babu.E nt Medical )
31.05.1971
27 K College H Kozhikode

ospital

Medical C
ollege Che Thrissur 07.01.1973
st Hospital

Mary.P .Mat

28 hew

Governme
29 Prajeesh.P nt Medical Kannur 28.04.1983
College

Directorate ., .
30 Rethnasenan of Medical Thiruvanan 20.05.1972
K . thapuram
Education

Governme

Unnikrishnan nt Medical
21.05.1
31 KR College H Ernakulam 21.05.1970

ospital
Governme

32 Parthan.Ravi nt Medical LTUYAnaN 5 o575

College thapuram

Governme
. nt Medical
30.05.1972
33 Sajeev.S College H Kollam

ospital

30.10.2023

30.10.2023

30.10.2023

14.10.2024

31.05.2024

31.05.2024

31.05.2024

31.05.2024

31.05.2024

31.05.2024

31.05.2024

31.05.2024

31.05.2024

22.11.2023

04.11.2023

08.11.2023

19.10.2024

13.06.2024

01.06.2024

05.06.2024

10.06.2024

10.06.2024

03.06.2024

18.06.2024

01.06.2024

01.06.2024

ts Test
(Lower

)

Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Higher
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Higher
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Higher
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Higher
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Higher
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower

)

Accoun

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

1/419238/2025



DME/171/2021-E1

Anilkumar.E. Governme
S nt Medical Ernakulam 30.05.1970

College

Governme

nt Medical

College H
ospital

35 Madhu.M.N Kottayam 17.05.1972

Governme
36 Rejimon.P.K nt Nursing Idukki  20.04.1974
College

Governme
nt Medical
College H
ospital
Governme
nt Medical
College H
ospital

37 Smitha.O Alappuzha 01.05.1980

38 Koushik.K Kasaragod 26.03.1979

Governme
39 Prabha.S.P nt Medical Wayanad 19.10.1969
College

Sunil Kumar Governme
40 "nt Medical Kannur 16.02.1971

N.K College

Governme
41 Vinoj.C.J ntNursing Kottayam 01.06.1982
College

Governme
nt Nursing Alappuzha 17.03.1982
College

) Induleka.V.R

4 .
ajan

Governme Thiruvanan
43 Rajeev.D.S nt Medical v 28.05.1974

College thapuram

Governme
nt Nursing Manjeri  26.05.1984
College

Soumyalatha.

44 v

Simi.G. Visw JOvernme
45 o nt Medical Kottayam 06.05.1974

College

Governme
) nt Medical .
01.08.1982
46 Saritha.S College H Konni

ospital

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

14.10.2024

14.10.2024

14.10.2024

12.12.2024

10.04.2025

10.04.2025

03.06.2025

03.06.2025

03.06.2025

03.06.2025

31.07.2025

10-10-2024

14/10/2024

11-11-2024

21/10/2024

01-11-2024

16/12/2024

22.04.2025

08.05.2025

05.06.2025

04.06.2025

05.06.2025

11.06.2025

04.08.2025

ts Test
(Lower

)

Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Higher
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower
)
Accoun
ts Test
(Lower

)

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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Governme Ac;oun
47 Anandi.S ntMedical Konni 08.05.1976 31.07.2025 02.08.2025 ti et No  No
College (Lower
)
Accoun
Governme & oot
48 Jayasankar.P nt Medical Alappuzha 30.07.1985 31.07.2025 01.08.2025 (Lower No No
College )
Accoun
Governme & oot
49 Krishnaraj.B nt Medical Kollam 01.05.1980 31.07.2025 01.08.2025 (Lower No No
College )
Accoun
Governme & oot
50 Faijas.M.T nt Medical Manjeri 31.05.1983 31.07.2025 01.08.2025 (Lower No No
College )

Slgned by Dr Viswanathan K V
Viswanathan K'V DIRECTOR

Date: 30-11-2025 19:28:51



